

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7801/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2011 in CRLRP No.97/2011 of the
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

JEEWAN BALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OMTYAGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.V.George, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,A.O.R.[Not present]
Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, A.O.R.[Not present]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the parties.
List it again on 27.8.2012.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|