

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Cr1.M.P.No.18735 of 2012 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7801/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2011 in CRLRP No.97/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

JEEWAN BALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OMTYAGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of affidavit filed by  
Mr.Dilshad dated 2.4.2012 with office report)

Date: 01/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|