

à

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . A . S A Y E E D

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7801/2011

JEEWAN BALA

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

OMTYAGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 31/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Maurya Sarkar, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Trivedi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service report in respect of respondent Nos. 4 and 5 is awaited  
(issued on 24.1.2014).  
List again on 16.4.2014.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj