

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7801/2011

JEEWAN BALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OMTYAGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for deletion of respondents and office report)

Date : 29/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rakesh Taneja, Adv.
Mr. T. V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion of respondent no.2 be listed
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar